
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not qualified 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

429 

171 

417 

557 

682 

251 

224 

770 

835 

776 

421 

393 

245 

853 

336 

220 

596 

931 

93 

92 

206 

57 

996 

Name  

Theo Jansson 

Jonas Albrekt 

Mio Svensson 

Svante Holgersson 

Arvid Stjärnås 

Ted Karlsson 

Teo Törnell 

Emil Appelqvist 

Sixten Borgqvist 

Einar Danielsson 

Kajsa Siecke 

Oliver Pedersen 

Albin Liljeblad 

David Blixt 

Emilia Andersson 

Amanda Welander 

Hanna Lindell 

Fia Mårtensson 

Malin Köhnke 

Elin Andersson 

Emma Olsson 

Carl Bååv 

Rasmus Svanborg 

Club  

Nybro MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Landskrona MK 

Rödeby CK 

Ilstorps Motions & KCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Huskvarna MK 

Westerviks MSK 

Landskrona MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Limhamns MK 

MK Tranan 

Vrigstad MK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Tranan 

MK Tranan 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Landskrona MK 

Veinge MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Nyköpings MS 

SMK Ljungby 

Class  

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX Girls 

MX 125U 

MX2U 

MX 125U 

MX Girls 

MX Girls 

MX Girls 

MX Girls 

MX Girls 

MX Girls 

MX Girls 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

100 

40 

100 

38 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

0 

0 

Laps  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

9 

3 

Best Tm  

1:54.484 

1:56.855 

1:58.138 

2:00.027 

1:57.698 

2:04.232 

2:04.595 

2:03.223 

2:03.137 

2:05.195 

2:05.688 

2:12.878 

2:19.395 

2:20.714 

2:24.874 

2:27.836 

2:39.591 

2:46.791 

2:43.400 

2:44.256 

2:51.607 

1:54.344 

2:07.074 

Total Tm  

17:32.669 

18:02.924 

18:14.863 

18:19.998 

18:21.396 

18:58.444 

19:01.315 

19:14.530 

19:26.282 

19:27.041 

19:36.116 

18:02.873 

19:04.765 

19:36.929 

19:42.432 

20:01.160 

19:23.513 

19:47.368 

20:10.512 

20:52.252 

17:51.348 

17:52.609 

6:41.791 

Diff  

30.255 

42.194 

47.329 

48.727 

1:25.775 

1:28.646 

1:41.861 

1:53.613 

1:54.372 

2:03.447 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Sponsor  

Team JE68/KTM 

Team JE68/KTM 

ABSOLUT MX 

Team JE68/KTM 

CEC Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.255 

Avg. Speed 

53,863 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.484 

Best Speed 

55,030 

Best Lap by 

429 - Theo Jansson 

Printed: 2017-06-17 16:09:51 

Tävlingsledare: Bengt Larsson (0725-682 906) 

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedal  

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark/Borgvist 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM MX-Champ Deltävl 3 - Landskrona MK 

MX125U, MX2U, MX Girls 

Heat 2 MX 125U, MX2U, MX Girls 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:48:04 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2017-06-17 15:45 


